
Number of 
Securities DISTINCTIVE NO DISTINCTIVE NO

Date upto which 
Securities are under 

lock in
FROM TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT

971680 1 971680 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
657250 971681 1628930 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 PHYSICAL
367500 1628931 1996430 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
194750 1996431 2191180 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 PHYSICAL

25925 2191181 2217105 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
459915 2217106 2677020 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
328625 2677021 3005645 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 PHYSICAL
183750 3005646 3189395 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT

97375 3189396 3286770 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 PHYSICAL 
654570 3286771 3941340 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
192500 3941341 4133840 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 PHYSICAL

35500 4133841 4169340 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
60 4169341 4169400 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT

1540000 4169401 5709400 FREE  DEMAT
5709400 Total
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